M200000641

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
30 6
20 19415
50

Office Use Only



2020 JAN 15 PH 12: 33

,

0 V

~.	3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724		
DATE <u>1/15/2020</u>		**WALK	IN**
entity name	OVCHILD PARTNERSHIP, LLC		
DOCUMENT NUME	SER		
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN		
xxxxxxx	Plain Copy	2020 JAH	.7
	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status	15 P	
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY	PH 12: 33	لمعد
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments		
	Certificate of Good Standing		
	**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION **		
COUNTRY OF DEST			
NUMBER OF CERTI	FICATES REQUESTED		

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

TOTAL OWED \$125.00

ĩ

.

ACCOUNT #: I20160000072

S & AM

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Hovehild Partnership, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC.," or "LLC.")

At theme unavailable, over alternate name adopted for the purpose of constanting pusitiess in Florida. The alternate name must metade "Lenked Lashility Company," "I. L.C. or "IAC" "

2 New Jersey

3. 22-2172723

(Introduction under the law of which foreign linuxed lighting company is organized)

(FFI oumber, if applicable)

. . . .

4,			
	(Date fund it researed husiness in Homilie, it jumi iSee sections (d)\$ 0904 & (d)\$ 0405, FS as deto	to regulation minute penalty	i) Juhihiy)
5.	c/o H. Hovnanian Industries	6.	c/o]

5. <u>c/o H. Hovnanian Industries</u> (Succe Address of Principal Office) 4000 Route 66			6. c/o H. Hovnanian Industries Milling Astrony 4000 Route 66			2020	
	Tinton Falls, NJ (07753	Tinton Falls	s, NJ 07753		LAL.	r *] ,
7	Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	<u>QT_acceptable)</u>			5	,
	Namer	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.				Pii	-
	Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A			-	:21	85 A
		Tallahassee	, Florida	32301		က မ	
		iť ity)		(Zm code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Mackenzie Hart, Asst. Secretary Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

<u>Title or Canacity:</u>	<u>Name and Address:</u>	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Edele Hovnanian		
	4000 Route 66 Tinton Falls, NL07753	-	
(Use attachments if necessary)			
	incrice, no more than 90 days old, ich it is organized. (If the certificat		il having custody of records in the islation of the certificate under oath
of the translator must be submitt			
	r according of the section 605.020 Department of State constitutes a th	ind degree felony as provided fo	
-140	Signature Sic Hownanian	ot as Descripting person	

Typed or provide name of spree

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

HOVCHILD PARTNERSHIP, LLC 0600046576

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on December 29, 1997.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

EDELE HOVNANIAN 4000 ROUTE 66 TINTON FALLS, NJ 07753



.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 15th day of January, 2020

Sup on Num

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 6104062222 Vorify this certificate online at https://www.l.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Vertfy_Cert.jsp

2020 JAH 15 PH12: 34